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CLASSEMENT AVENIR 1

Nom
BONNEFOIS Antoine
CINI Julien
MICHEL Lilian
FARINET Romain
PATILLON Antoine
ROUSSEL Alexis
SAINT-POL Jeanne
VILLENEUVE Madl
SIMONOT Jeanne
LACHAT Edmée
DEBAIG Nathan
GOUTTENOIRE Lilian
FULCHIRON Bérénice
AMIN Hugo
MAGNIN Clement
BISSARDON Maél
HUGUES Karl
RIVET Thomas
MAHIEU Baptiste
LAURENT Alexis
BUNOD Clément
CHARNAL Salomé
MAZET Florian
MICHELET Edgar
BEAL Martin
ROBBE Pierrick
FOUCHARD Nina
GUERIN Mathéo
TIXIER Ivan
GEFFRAYE Julie
GIRARD Matthieu
MERRA Julie
BRY Benjamin
BROY ER Maxence
PAYET Marie
BARRUEL Quentin
PIETRI-BOURBONNAIS Pierre
KERAUDREN Damien
SAVONA Lucas
GRANDY Thomas
DEBRUN-PINEAU Elisa
MOREL Théo
HOUDU Gary
CEDRO Paul
BROCHAND Baptiste
PEROUX Yoan
CURINIER Léa
FOUCHARD Basile
ROBIN Valentin
FAURAX Axé
GONOD Emma
GRAS Jeanne
BILLECI Geoffrey
MAGNIN Thomas
VACHERESSE Antoine
VERNAY Eva
VERNAY Yona

58 PERROUX Fabian

MONTABONNET Eloise
REVEL Nolwenn
BARON-BARSNICA Baptiste
MONIER Eva

COURBIS Nina
BIBLOCQUE Chloé
KERAUDREN Maglle

24eme TRIATHLON DE BOURG EN BRESSE

Club
TRYSSINGEAUX
VALENCE TRIATHLON
C.R.V.LYON TRIATHLON
ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42
TRIATH'LONS
C.R.V.LYON TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
CLAIRRILLIEUX TRIATHLON
LEMAN TRIATHLON CLUB

TRIATHLON CLUB DESMONTSDU LYON.

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TARARE TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DESMONTSDU LYON.

MACH 3 TRIATHLON
MACH 3 TRIATHLON

NL

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
NL

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
NL

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
NL

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
SAINT-PRIEST TRIATHLON
TRIATHLONS

MACH 3 TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
BESANCON TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
NL

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

TRIATHLON CLUB DESMONTSDU LYON.

NL

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NL

VALENCE TRIATHLON
SAINT-PRIEST TRIATHLON
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

NL

NL

TRIATHLON CLUB DESMONTSDU LYON.

NL

TARARE TRIATHLON
NL

MACH 3 TRIATHLON
MACH 3 TRIATHLON
NL

MACH 3 TRIATHLON
MACH 3 TRIATHLON
NL

NL

TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES
NL

NL

www.chronoweb.com

Dos  Temps

500
504
466
458
488
462
457
497
471
472
490
469
505
452
485
493
481
476
540
494
526
467
542
495
525
496
483
487
ar7
456
464
460
499
538
468
503
533
509
521
537
535
516
492
528
451
520
502

463
511
536
491
513
486
529
479
478
547
474
475
532

489
527
510

30 Mai 2010
Arrivée
Clt / Cat
0:11:04,2 1/MPU
0:11:06,6 2/ MPU
0:11:24,5 3 /MPU
0:11:32,5 4 [ MPU
0:11:42,0 5/ MPU
0:11:44,0 6 / MPU
0:11:51,6 1/FPU
0:11:59,7 7 | MPU
0:12:02,6 2 /FPU
0:12:02,9 3/ FPU
0:12:23,1 8 / MPU
0:12:23,4 9/ MPU
0:12:26,8 4 | FPU
0:12:31,1 10/ MPU
0:12:36,5 11 /MPU
0:12:37,0 12 /MPU
0:12:40,0 1/MPO
0:12:46,6 13/ MPU
0:12:50,2 14 / MPU
0:12:56,1 15/ MPU
0:12:595 16 /MPU
0:13:01,3 5/FPU
0:13:024 17/ MPU
0:13:02,8 18/ MPU
0:13:088 19/ MPU
0:13:128 20/ MPU
0:13:13,9 6/ FPU
0:13:14,5 2 [ MPO
0:13:16,9 21 /MPU
0:13:19,7 7 | FPU
0:13:21,3 3/ MPO
0:13:22,7 8 / FPU
0:13:239 22 /MPU
0:13:256 23 /MPU
0:13:26,6 9/FPU
0:13:42,1 4 | MPO
0:13:453 24/ MPU
0:13:499 25/MPU
0:13:51,0 5/ MPO
0:13:523 26 /MPU
0:13:53,7 10/ FPU
0:13:55,1 27/ MPU
0:13:55,2 28/ MPU
0:13:56,2 6 / MPO
0:13:59,9 29 /MPU
0:14:01,4 30/ MPU
0:14:02,9 1/FPO
0:14:04,0 7 | MPO
0:14:053 31 /MPU
0:14:06,5 8 / MPO
0:14:08,7 11/ FPU
0:14:16,0 12/ FPU
0:14:173 32/ MPU
0:14:24,7 9 / MPO
0:14:27,2 10/ MPO
0:14:350 13/ FPU
0:14:41,7 2/ FPO
0:14:455 33 /MPU
0:14:46,8 14/ FPU
0:14:483 15/ FPU
0:14:52,1 11/ MPO
0:14:54,2 16 / FPU
0:14:545 17 / FPU
0:14:55,0 18/ FPU
0:14:56,2 3/FPO

Ecart/ler

00:02,4
00:20,3
00:28,3
00:37,8
00:39,8
00:47,4
00:55,5
00:58,4
00:58,7
01:18,9
01:19,2
01:22,6
01:26,9
01:32,3
01:32,8
01:35,8
01:42,4
01:46,0
01:51,9
01:55,3
01:57,1
01:58,2
01:58,6
02:04,6
02:08,6
02:09,7
02:10,3
02:12,7
02:15,5
02:17,1
02:18,5
02:19,7
02:21,4
02:22,4
02:37,9
02:41,1
02:45,7
02:46,8
02:48,1
02:49,5
02:50,9
02:51,0
02:52,0
02:55,7
02:57,2
02:58,7
02:59,8
03:01,1
03:02,3
03:04,5
03:11,8
03:13,1
03:20,5
03:23,0
03:30,8
03:37,5
03:41,3
03:42,6
03:44,1
03:47,9
03:50,0
03:50,3
03:50,8
03:52,0



Clt
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87

89

CLASSEMENT AVENIR 1

HONOREL-LAURENT
BARON Tom
BOULAHBAS Laurette
MONIER Noé
DUMOULIN Y ohan
POZET Mélina
MARMIER Paul
BONNET Emma
BOULAHBAS Lilou
BOURRON Anne
PICOT Tristan
CLERC Benjamin
LAFAURE Alice
MERRA Victor
FENOLLAR Matteo
DESTANG Mévin
MAZET Océane
PHILIBERT Octave
DESTANG Nolan
BERNARD Ma€lle
ARNOULD Barnabé
JACQUET Arnaud
GAUTHIER Priscillia
DUCOS Alice

MICARD Anais
CHALQT Chloé
BOUTTE Maguelone
DEROBERT Marine
BRADAI Sirine
LAVOREL Laurine
THENON Lisa
LACHENAL Ruben

24eme TRIATHLON DE BOURG EN BRESSE

Club
NL
NL
MACH 3 TRIATHLON
NL
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NL
VALENCE TRIATHLON
MACH 3 TRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON
NL
NL
NL
BESANCON TRIATHLON
NL
NL
NL
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NL
NL
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
VAULX EN VELIN TRIATHLON
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
LESALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON
NL

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE

www.chronoweb.com

Dos  Temps

548
508
480
545
454
455
534
506
482
501
524
519
539
459
518
530

453
531
515
461
507
470
541

514
522
523
546
465
473
512
498

30 Mai 2010
Arrivée
Clt / Cat

0:14:58,2 19/ FPU
0:15:059 34 /MPU
0:15:09,0 4 | FPO
0:15:13,7 12/ MPO
0:15:26,8 13/ MPO
0:15:450 20/ FPU
0:15:544 35/ MPU
0:15:56,3 21 /FPU
0:15:56,5 22/ FPU
0:16:01,0 5/FPO
0:16:03,3 14 / MPO
0:16:05,0 36 /MPU
0:16:10,6 23/ FPU
0:16:19,9 15/ MPO
0:16:28,8 16 / MPO
0:16:28,8 17 / MPO
0:17:23,8 6 / FPO
0:17:27,2 18/ MPO
0:17:40,0 19/ MPO
0:17:52,1 24/ FPU
0:18:41,7 20/ MPO
0:18:50,9 37 /MPU
0:19:12,5 7 | FPO
0:19:55,1 8 / FPO

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Ecart/ler

03:54,0
04:01,7
04:04,8
04:09,5
04:22,6
04:40,8
04:50,2
04:52,1
04:52,3
04:56,8
04:59,1
05:00,8
05:06,4
05:15,7
05:24,6
05:24,6
06:19,6
06:23,0
06:35,8
06:47,9
07:37,5
07:46,7
08:08,3
08:50,9
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

41
a2
43

45

a7

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

CLASSEMENT AVENIR 2

THEDY Grégoire
BERGERE Leo
JACQUQT Boris

LACHAUX COUTTET Guillaume

SAINT-POL Marc-Antoine
TISSOT Romain

LACHAUX COUTTET Aymeric

GEFFRAY E Clément
GUERRET Léa
MARGERIT Théo
COLIN Théo
BRANCHFLOWER Alix
BOUTTE Mathurin
CHARMOND Julien
FLEURENT Gabrid
THIBAUT SOCHAY Valentin
GIRARD Clémentine
MENZAGO Maxence
GANDREY Carl
BUY S Christopher
COURBIS Edouard
ORVELIN Theophile
DESBRUS Quentin
HERSENT Ugo
COLIN Alexis
LACHAUX COUTTET Tristan
DERUDET Lucie
DUVILLARD Mathilde
GUERIN Lou
ESCOFFIER Fanny
BRUY ERE Jean
MENESSON Maxime
DESTANG Dimitri
FOURNIER Edward
MAMMERI Clémentine
VILLENEUVE Elodie
REA Lucas

FRAISSE Gaspard
GUERIN Yannis
SIMONET Alexandre
GUILLERMIN Ma&l
LEMONT Loic
POUPART Max
PERRIN Augustin
GRASSET Cedric
MICHEL Aurélien
MAITRE Martin
MENESSON Marion
GRANDY Clément
ARNAUD Emeric
CARLIN Laurine
SAINT-POL Clatilde
LEROUX Karine
PERRIN Mattéo
OUILLON Valentin
HUGUES Bastien

CREUZET JulesBEAUD Maxime

BEJOINT Lucas
FLEURY Basile
PAGAN Sébastien
MARGERIT Hugo
CHARNAL Anouck
CREUZET Jules
CHAIX Hugo
MEDINA Antoine

Club
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
TRIATHLON SAINT ANDRE LE GAZ
TRIATH'LONS
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
TRY SSINGEAUX
TRIATH'LONS
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DESMONTSDU LYONNAIS

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

A.L. ECHIROLLESTRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE

NL

SAINT-PRIEST TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS

TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES
NL

VALENCE TRIATHLON
LESHYDROCY CLOPEDS
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE

NL

CLAIRRILLIEUX TRIATHLON
TRIATH'LONS

TRIATHLON MACON CLUB
TARARE TRIATHLON
AQUAVELOPODE

TRIATHLON DU SALEVE

TRY SSINGEAUX

TRY SSINGEAUX

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

NL

VALENCE TRIATHLON

NL

LESALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON
VAULX EN VELIN TRIATHLON
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
ROANNE TRIATHLON

TRY SSINGEAUX

TRY SSINGEAUX

MACH 3 TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NL

VALENCE TRIATHLON
LESALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON
TRY SSINGEAUX

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

NL

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

NL

www.chronoweb.com

Dos  Temps

394
407
386
398
351
389
396
352
401
412
384
362
393
405
392
361
415
354
402
406
391
370
357
418
385
397
448
381
387
390
421
417
376
353
367
399
440
372
388
404
383
358
395
409
408
368
445
419
416
375
420
356
379
410
411
377
450

414
374
413
369
449
365
431

30 Mai 2010
Arrivée

Clt / Cat
0:16:10,5 1/MMI
0:16:21,6 2 [ MMI
0:16:24,9 3/ MMI
0:16:26,5 4 | MMI
0:16:50,4 5/ MMI
0:17:02,2 6 / MMI
0:17:10,1 1/MBE
0:17:19,5 7 | MMI
0:17:455 1/FMI
0:17:46,7 8/ MMI
0:17:54,7 9/ MMI
0:18:18,7 2 [ FMI
0:18:20,9 2/ MBE
0:18:23,2 10/ MMI
0:18:27,3 3/ MBE
0:18:33,7 4 | MBE
0:18:38,1 1/FBE
0:18:49,6 11/ MMI
0:18:52,8 5/ MBE
0:19:01,5 12/ MMI
0:19:06,8 6 / MBE
0:19:22,5 7 | MBE
0:19:23,8 8 / MBE
0:19:27,2 9/ MBE
0:19:324 13/ MMI
0:19:354 10/ MBE
0:19:35,9 3/ FMI
0:19:36,2 4 [ FMI
0:19:389 11 /MBE
0:19:40,5 2 | FBE
0:19:47,7 12/ MBE
0:19:51,2 13/ MBE
0:19:52,0 14 /MBE
0:19:524 15/ MBE
0:19:57,1 3 /FBE
0:19:57,2 5/ FMI
0:20:06,6 14 / MMI
0:20:07,7 15/ MMI
0:20:13,1 16/ MMI
0:20:21,0 16/ MBE
0:20:23,0 17 /MBE
0:20:245 18/ MBE
0:20:36,5 19/ MBE
0:20:37,9 17 / MMI
0:20:42,4 20/ MBE
0:20:45,0 21 /MBE
0:20:454 22/ MBE
0:20:49,9 6 / FMI
0:20:55,8 23 /MBE
0:20:56,6 24 /| MBE
0:21:00,9 7 | FMI
0:21:03,1 4 | FBE
0:21:08,8 5/FBE
0:21:09,2 25/ MBE
0:21:12,1 26/ MBE
0:21:25,2 27 /| MBE
0:21:31,9 18/ MMI
0:21:33,0 28/ MBE
0:21:37,7 29/ MBE
0:21:41,7 30/ MBE
0:21:46,2 31 /MBE
0:21:57,1 6 / FBE
0:22:109 32 /MBE
0:22:16,2 33/ MBE
0:22:21,0 34 /MBE

24eme TRIATHLON DE BOURG EN BRESSE

Ecart/ler

00:11,1
00:14,4
00:16,0
00:39,9
00:51,7
00:59,6
01:09,0
01:35,0
01:36,2
01:44,2
02:08,2
02:10,4
02:12,7
02:16,8
02:23,2
02:27,6
02:39,1
02:42,3
02:51,0
02:56,3
03:12,0
03:13,3
03:16,7
03:21,9
03:24,9
03:25,4
03:25,7
03:28,4
03:30,0
03:37,2
03:40,7
03:41,5
03:41,9
03:46,6
03:46,7
03:56,1
03:57,2
04:02,6
04:10,5
04:12,5
04:14,0
04:26,0
04:27,4
04:31,9
04:34,5
04:34,9
04:39,4
04:45,3
04:46,1
04:50,4
04:52,6
04:58,3
04:58,7
05:01,6
05:14,7
05:21,4
05:22,5
05:27,2
05:31,2
05:35,7
05:46,6
06:00,4
06:05,7
06:10,5



Clt
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

CLASSEMENT AVENIR 2

Nom

NICOLAS Emmanuel

ROUX-CASANOVA Marie

LAPERRIERE Chloé
MAERTENS Lena
WECXSTEEN Maxime
SABY Léa

PERRAUD Lucie

LACHENAL Alessandra

BURTIER Léane
MICHON Loann
DAMIRON Antoine
TARIKET Mehdy
GABRIEL Lucille
LACHANAL Margaux
MARTI Sébastien
BAUDON Rohin
AMIN Jade

BERNOU Adrien
GAUTHIER Vincent
DESPLACES Adélaide
BARBASON Lise
BARBASON Luc
KRIEG Nadege
GAUTHIER Jdulie
DAMIDE Barbara
DEPIERRE Charles
BROCHAND Laura

TESSIER Ludivine
COUTINHO Anneline
LE BERRE Théo
BRADAI Haris
LAVOREL Evan
TONTI Gagtan
GIRARD Paul

Club
NL
TARARE TRIATHLON
NL
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
NL
ROANNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON DU SALEVE
BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
NL
NL

ASVEL TRIATHLON

ROANNE TRIATHLON

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON

C.RV.LYON TRIATHLON
LESALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON
NL

NL

www.chronoweb.com

Dos  Temps

437
382
428
364
363
444
378
400
355
434
435
430
442
a1
426
433
446
429
439
447
423
424
436
438
371
432
427

359
380
360
366
373
422
425

30 Mai 2010
Arrivée
Clt / Cat
0:22:26,4 19/ MMI
0:22:30,9 7 | FBE
0:22:37,3 8 /| FBE
0:22:42,6 9/ FBE
0:23:03,3 35/ MBE
0:23:27,5 8 / FMI
0:23:29,3 10/ FBE
0:23:42,5 9/ FMI
0:23:47,0 11 /FBE
0:24:035 20/ MMI
0:24:11,8 21/ MMI
0:24:271 36/ MBE
0:24:30,6 12/ FBE
0:25:00,2 10/ FMI
0:25:01,4 37 /MBE
0:25:09,8 22/ MMI
0:25:46,0 13 /FBE
0:26:085 38/ MBE
0:26:57,4 39/ MBE
0:28:352 14/ FBE
0:29:29,0 15/FBE
0:29:29,0 23/ MMI
0:29:429 11/ FMI
0:30:46,0 12/ FMI
0:30:47,8 16 / FBE
0:32:08,7 40/ MBE
0:34:16,9 17 / FBE
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

24eme TRIATHLON DE BOURG EN BRESSE

Ecart/ler

06:15,9
06:20,4
06:26,8
06:32,1
06:52,8
07:17,0
07:18,8
07:32,0
07:36,5
07:53,0
08:01,3
08:16,6
08:20,1
08:49,7
08:50,9
08:59,3
09:35,5
09:58,0
10:46,9
12:24,7
13:18,5
13:18,5
13:32,/4
14:35,5
14:37,3
15:58,2
18:06,4



